Die Mondzeichen von 1. Januar - 31. Marz 2020

Januar

1 Mi
2 Do
3 Fr

4 Sa

5 So

6 Mo
7 Di

8 Mi
9 Do
10 Fr
11 Sa

12 So
13 Mo
14 Di
15 Mi
16 Do
17 Fr
18 Sa

19 So
20 Mo
21 Di
22 Mi
23 Do
24 Fr
25 Sa
26 So
27 Mo
28 Di
29 Mi
30 Do
31 Fr
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Februar

1 Sa
2 So
3 Mo
4 Di
5 Mi
6 Do
7 Fr
8 Sa
9 So
10 Mo
11 Di
12 Mi
13 Do
14 Fr
15 Sa
16 So
17 Mo
18 Di
19 Mi
20 Do
21 Fr
22 Sa
23 So
24 Mo
25 Di
26 Mi
27 Do
28 Fr
29 Sa
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Marz

1 Sa
2 So
3 Mo
4 Di
5 Mi
6 Do
7 Fr
8 Sa
9 So
10 Mo
11 Di
12 Mi
13 Do
14 Fr
15 Sa
16 So
17 Mo
18 Di
19 Mi
20 Do
21 Fr
22 Sa
23 So
24 Mo
25 Di
26 Mi
27 Do
28 Fr
29 Sa
30 So
31 Mo
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Zeichen:
Widder
Stier
Zwillinge
Krebs
Lowe
Jungfrau
Waage
Skorpion
Schutze
Steinbock
Wassermann

Fische

Vollmond

Neumond

zunehmender Mond

abnehmender Mond

Weitere Informationen

findet ihr auf Mondyoga.de
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Die Mondzeichen von 1. April - 30. Juni 2020

April

1 Mi
2 Do
3 Fr
4 Sa
5 So
6 Mo
7 Di
8 Mi
9 Do
10 Fr
11 Sa
12 So
13 Mo
14 Di
15 Mi
16 Do
17 Fr
18 Sa
19 So
20 Mo
21 Di
22 Mi
23 Do
24 Fr
25 Sa
26 So
27 Mo
28 Di
29 Mi
30 Do
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Mai

1 Fr
2 Sa
3 So
4 Mo
5 Di
6 Mi
7 Do
8 Fr
9 Sa
10 So
11 Mo
12 Di
13 Mi
14 Do
15 Fr
16 Sa
17 So
18 Mo
19 Di
20 Mi
21 Do
22 Fr
23 Sa
24 So
25 Mo
26 Di
27 Mi
28 Do
29 Fr
30 Sa
31 So
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Juni

1 Mo
2 Di
3 Mi
4 Do
5 Fr
6 Sa
7 So
8 Mo
9 Di
10 Mi
11 Do
12 Fr
13 Sa
14 So
15 Mo
16 Di
17 Mi
18 Do
19 Fr
20 Sa
21 So
22 Mo
23 Di
24 Mi
25 Do
26 Fr
27 Sa
28 So
29 Mo
30 Di
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Zeichen:
Widder
Stier
Zwillinge
Krebs
Lowe
Jungfrau
Waage
Skorpion
Schutze
Steinbock
Wassermann

Fische

Vollmond

Neumond

zunehmender Mond

abnehmender Mond

Weitere Informationen

findet ihr auf Mondyoga.de
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